ONE CALL COMPLAINT FORM

1. ACTION REQUESTED BY

Complaint filed on behalf of or by*: City of Sample	
Contact Person: John Public	
Phone: 605 - 555 - 5555 Ext: 123	
Street Address or PO Box: 123 Any St.	
City: Sample State: SD Zip: 57555	
Fax: 605 - 555 - 1212	
Email Address: John.Public@sample.ci.us	
Date: 11/21/2012	

*Note if you are filing on behalf of a company, please make sure you have the proper authority to file the complaint

2. ACTION REQUESTED AGAINST

Name of excavator / facility operator: Example Excavating
Phone: 605 - 555 - 3333 Ext: 125
Street Address Or PO Box: 123 Other St.
City: Model State: SD Zip: 57999
Fax: 605 - 555 - 9777
Email Address: example@excav.com
Is this party aware of your allegations? Yes 🔻
Provide detail including whom you spoke with:

City of Sample utility department was notified by	~
homeowners of Pleasant Acres that water service had been	
interrupted. Utility crew member investigated and found a	
representative from Example Excavating at the site. Utility	
crew member had verbal discussion with Scott Example about	
incident.	Ŧ

3. BASIC FACTS

City: Sample	State: SD				
Date of alleged violation	n: 10/21/2012	(i.e. 09/03/2	012)		
Time of alleged violation	on: 8:30	(i.e. 7:00)	a.m. 🔻		
Describe your allegatio	n:				
An employee of Exa homeowner. Excavat			-	for a 🔺	
Do you believe the alle Why or why not?	ged violation to	be intentional?	Yes 🔻		
Excavator dug befo	re marking h	ad been done.			
				÷	
Was a locate requested	I from SD One (Ŧ	
Was a locate requested	I from SD One (Ŧ	
Was a locate requested	I from SD One (ed:			Ŧ	
Was a locate requested	I from SD One (ed: 21378		2)	Ŧ	
Was a locate requested If a locate was requeste Locate ticket # ⁹⁵⁶⁴	I from SD One (ed: 21378 10/23/2012	Call? Yes -	?) n. -	Ŧ	
Was a locate requested If a locate was requested Locate ticket # 9564 Start date on ticket: Start time on ticket:	I from SD One (ed: 21378 10/23/2012 1:00	Call? Yes - (i.e. 09/03/2012 (i.e. 7:00) p.r	n. 🔻	Ŧ	
Was a locate requested If a locate was requeste Locate ticket # ⁹⁵⁶⁴ Start date on ticket:	I from SD One (ed: 21378 10/23/2012 1:00	Call? Yes - (i.e. 09/03/2012 (i.e. 7:00) p.r	n. 🔻	- pre commencie	ng excavat
Was a locate requested If a locate was requested Locate ticket # 9564 Start date on ticket: Start time on ticket: Did the excavator wa	I from SD One (ed: 21378 10/23/2012 1:00 it until the start	Call? Yes - (i.e. 09/03/2012 (i.e. 7:00) p.r	n. 👻	pre commencia (i.e. 09/03	
Start date on ticket: Start time on ticket: Did the excavator wa	I from SD One (ed: 21378 10/23/2012 1:00 it until the start n did excavatio	Call? Yes (i.e. 09/03/2012 (i.e. 7:00) p.r t date / time on the on begin (date)?	n. - he ticket befo 10/21/2012		5/2012)

-			٠			
-v		3	٠	n	٠	
Ex	וע	a			٠	

No markings were present.	^
	-
	or non-invasive equipment prior to excavation?
NA 🗸	
Were facilities marked? No -	
vere lacinges marked.	
Was the marking complete prior to th	he start time on the ticket? Yes 🔻
5 1	
Did the excavator pre-mark with whit	te paint? Yes 🔻
Marcha Gallina and Antonio and	this 40 is share 2 You -
Was the facility marked accurately (w	within to inches)? Tes •
Did the excavator use reasonable car	re to maintain locate marks for the life of project?
No 🗸	
Type of facility involved: Water line	
21	
Operator of facility (if known): City of	Sample
Operation address (Street on DO Paul)	123 Any St
Operator address (Street or PO Box):	125 Ally St.
City: Sample State: SD Zip	p: 57555
Operator Phone: 605 - 555 - 5555]
Depth of Cover: 5'	Pressure:
Voltage:	# of cable pairs:
vonage.	# of cable pairs.
5. DAMAGES: (Please provide picture	25)
Was the facility damaged? Yes 🔻	
	nate of damage:
If yes, provide detail and an estim	-
If yes, provide detail and an estim Pipe replacement and repair	rs are estimated at \$5,000.
If yes, provide detail and an estim Pipe replacement and repain	rs are estimated at \$5,000.
	rs are estimated at \$5,000.
	rs are estimated at \$5,000.

Were damages on public right of way or private pro	operty?	Private 👻	
Was anyone injured as a result of facility damage? No	•		
If yes, provide detail:			
			Â
			Ŧ
Length of hospitalization:			
Were there fatalities? No -			
If yes, provide detail:			
			^
			Ŧ
Was operator service affected? Yes 🔻			
If yes, provide detail (how many customers for how	long):		
80 customers of the Pleasant Acres subdi- water for a day.		were without	*
			-

*

*

Other information regarding injuries or damages:

6. STATUTORY VIOLATION (if known):

Specific statute(s) or rule(s) you believe were violated:

SDCL 49-7A-8

Excavator	did	not	wait	for	time	on	ticket	to	dig.	~
										-